                                                                                ЗАЯВКА

на участие в открытых  соревнованиях по каратэ «Рождественская сказка»  
21.12.2019 г.    

Организация: _______________________________
Представитель команды    ______________________  , телефон:________________________

	№ 
	Фамилия, имя
	

дата рождения (возраст)

	Точный вес
(кг)


	кю
	
Кихон
1-5
	ката
	Кумитэ-кихон
16-17

	Кумитэ 
18-23
	сумо
	Ф.И.О. тренера
	
Виза врача

	
	
	
	
	
	
	инд.

6-13

	    Ком    14-15
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Мурга Владислав
	26.08.09 
9 лет
	43.5
	8 кю
	7
	10
	15
	
	22
	9 лет
	Гордынская Н.Н.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]справка



Предоставляем судей:___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Руководитель организации ____		/ _______________________            Врач____________          

М.П.                                                          «      »   			  2019 г.







Образец заявки
